St. Patrick’s 2024-2025 Religious Education Schedule

February

Sun, February 16

Youth Mass 8 am

Wed, February 19*"

Meal 6 pm Hosted by Jim & Lucia Leach
Class 6:30-7:30 pm

March

Wed, March 5t

Meal 6 pm Hosted by Christian Mothers
Class 6:30-7:00 pm
Ash Wednesday Mass 7 pm

Sun, March 16%"

Youth Mass 8 am
Confirmation Retreat after mass —time and location TBD, will either be
at St. Patrick’s or St. Ann’s and go until the afternoon

Wed, March 19"

Meal 6 pm Hosted by Finance Council
Class 6:30-7:30 pm

April

Wed, April 2"

Family Meal 6 pm Hosted by Pastoral Council
Family Reconciliation Service 6:30-7:30 pm

Wed, April 9t

Confirmation Students Only

Meal 6 pm Hosted by Marne Waldo
Class 6:30-7:30 pm

Interviews w/ Father Kennady

Wed, April 16"

Meal 6 pm Hosted by Tim & Rachael Neft
Class 6:30-7:30 pm

May

Fri, May 2 1t Communion Practice after school

Sat, May 3™ 1s* Communion 5 pm
Potluck to Follow Hosted by next year’s First Communion parents: Jake
& Ang Neft

Wed, May 7t Meal 6 pm Hosted by Morris and Michelle Frenzel
Class 6:30-7:30 pm
Last Class

Fri, May 16 Confirmation Practice w/ Sponsors 6:30 pm

Sat, May 17t Confirmation Mass 5 pm
Potluck to Follow Hosted by next year’s Confirmation parents: Jenna
Chandler, Steve & Brittany Geerdes, Justin & Christine Lundin, Benjamin
& Hannah McCurdy, Frank & Heather Neft, Chris & Kayla Nistler, Jay &
Nikki Frenzel
Youth Mass

Sat, May 31* Graduation Mass 5 pm

Potluck to Follow Hosted by parents of next year’s grads: Dustin
Lossing, Frank & Heather Neft, Rick & Mary Thayer







